Ch. 487

Insurance

84.334 Gaining Early Awareness
and Readiness — Undergraduate
Programs

84.366 Mathematics and Science
Partnership

45.025 Promotion to the Arts —

Partnership Agreements 176,968

45.026 Promotion to the Arts —

Leadership Initiatives 23.032

93.778 Medical Assistance Program

Current Unrestricted Funds:
University of Maryland, University College

Adjustment to general fund appropriations:
Anticipated legislative reductions to
Original Budget Bill

Total Available

Uses:
General Funds
Special Funds
Federal Funds
Current Unrestricted Funds
Current Restricted Funds

Revised estimated general fund unappropriated'

balance July 1, 2007.

- 3100 —

2007 Laws of Maryland

2,075,616

1,216,411

340,272

200,000
—1.000,000 15,273,137

30,000,000

20,000,000

140,400,847
49,448,921
31,285,591
15,273,137
30,000,000
—_—_ 0

126,007,649

14,393,198




