Ch. 487	2007 Laws of Maryland
Insurance 84.334 Gaining Early Awareness and Readiness – Undergraduate	2,075,616
Programs 84.366 Mathematics and Science	1,216,411
Partnership	340,272
45.025 Promotion to the Arts – Partnership Agreements 176,968 45.026 Promotion to the Arts – Leadership Initiatives 23,032	
93.778 Medical Assistance Program	200,000 _1,000,000 15,273,137
Current Unrestricted Funds: University of Maryland, University College	30,000,000
Adjustment to general fund appropriations: Anticipated legislative reductions to Original Budget Bill	20,000,000
Total Available	140,400,847
Uses: General Funds Special Funds Federal Funds Current Unrestricted Funds Current Restricted Funds	49,448,921 31,285,591 15,273,137 30,000,000 0 126,007,649
Revised estimated general fund unappropriated balance July 1, 2007.	14,393,198